Note:  1) Suggested motor power ratings are based on 415 V, 50Hz, 4P, high efficiency motors. The correct way to size a VSD is by matching its output current with the rated motor current.
Power Supply Model Output
Current (A)
Motor
kW (1)
Braking
IGBT
Height
[mm]
Width
[mm]
Depth
[mm]
 Weight
[kg]
Single-phase
200-240V
CFW500A01P6S2NB20C2 1.6 0.18
N/A
189 75 150 0.8
CFW500A02P6S2NB20C2 2.6 0.37 189 75 150 0.8
CFW500A04P3S2NB20C2 4.3 0.75 189 75 150 0.8
CFW500A07P0S2NB20C3 7.0 1.5 189 75 150 0.8
CFW500B10P0S2DB20C2 10.0 2.2 Built-in 199 100 160 1.2
Three-phase
380-480V
CFW500A01P0T4NB20C2 1.0 0.37
N/A
189 75 150 0.8
CFW500A01P6T4NB20C2 1.6 0.75 189 75 150 0.8
CFW500A02P6T4NB20C2 2.6 1.1 189 75 150 0.8
CFW500A04P3T4NB20C2 4.3 1.5 189 75 150 0.8
CFW500A06P1T4NB20C3 6.1 3.0 189 75 150 0.8
CFW500B02P6T4DB20C2 2.6 1.1
Built-in
199 100 160 1.2
CFW500B04P3T4DB20C2 4.3 1.5 199 100 160 1.2
CFW500B06P5T4DB20C2 6.5 3.0 199 100 160 1.2
CFW500B10P0T4DB20C2 10.0 4.0 199 100 160 1.2
CFW500C14P0T4DB20C2 14.0 5.5
Built-in
210 135 165 2.0
CFW500C16P0T4DB20C2 16.0 7.5 210 135 165 2.0
Plug-In Module DI AI AO DOR DOT RS-485 Fieldbus
No plug-in 0 0 0 0 0 0 -
CFW500-IOS 4 1 1 1 1 1 -
CFW500-IOAD 6 3 2 1 3 1 -